



রাজ্য নগর উন্নয়ন সংস্থা STATE URBAN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

'হিলগাস ভবন'', এইচসি ব্লক, সেক্টর-৩, বিধাননগর, কলকাতা-৭০০ ১০৬, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ "ILGUS BHAVAN", HC Block, Sector - III, Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 106, West Bengal

Memo No. .. SUDA-12017(99)/78/2022/4116

Date: 15.09.2022

MEMORANDUM

Funds are hereby released electronically in favour of Baranagar Municipality for cleaning of the Govt. Establishment and low land with Baranagar Municipality to combat Vector Borne Diseases.

Utilization Certificate (UC) of the fund received from SUDA uploaded within 05^{th} of the month after utilization of fund at $\underline{www.sudawb.org} \rightarrow e$ -service positively.

Enclo. : As stated.

Finance Officer, SUDA

Sl. No.	Name of ULB	Vector Control activity, 2022	Payee Treasury code	Operator code of Payee	Scheme ID of the payee operator	Scheme description of payee operator
1	Baranagar Municipality	2,83,650/-	NPC	1	22203	Prev. of VBD

Memo No. .. SUDA-12017(99)/78/2022/4116/1(1)

Date: 15.09.2022

CC

Chairman, Baranagar Municipality

Finance Officer, SUDA